Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

FPS_bro_en_3606-9433-12.indd   13 15.05.2014   16:48:20
14
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FPS4 1319.2008.04
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 7 GHz R&S®FPS7 1319.2008.07
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FPS13 1319.2008.13
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FPS30 1319.2008.30
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®FPS40 1319.2008.40
Hardware options
Rear Panel RF Input R&S®FPS-B0 1321.4310.02
OCXO, Precision Reference Frequency R&S®FPS-B4 1321.4291.02
External Generator Control R&S®FPS-B10 1321.4256.02
Spare Solid State Disk (SSD, removable hard disk) R&S®FPS-B18 1321.4304.02
Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 4 GHz/7 GHz R&S®FPS-B22 1321.4027.02
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FPS-B24 1321.4279.13
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 30 GHz R&S®FPS-B24 1321.4279.30
RF Preamplifier, 9 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®FPS-B24 1321.4279.40
Electronic Attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FPS-B25 1321.4033.02
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FPS-B40 1321.4040.02
160 MHz Analysis Bandwidth, for R&S®FPS4 and R&S®FPS7 R&S®FPS-B160 1321.4285.02
160 MHz Analysis Bandwidth, for R&S®FPS13 R&S®FPS-B160 1321.4285.13
160 MHz Analysis Bandwidth, for R&S®FPS30 and R&S®FPS40 R&S®FPS-B160 1321.4285.40
Rack Mount, preinstalled R&S®FPS-B478 1321.4262.02
Firmware/software options
Analog Modulation Analysis (AM/FM/φM) R&S®FPS-K7 1321.4079.02
Analysis of GSM, EDGE and EDGE Evolution Signals R&S®FPS-K10 1321.4091.02
Vector Signal Analysis R&S®FPS-K70 1321.4127.02
Analysis of 3GPP FDD Base Station Signals incl. HSPA+ R&S®FPS-K72 1321.4133.02
Analysis of 3GPP FDD UE incl. HSPA+ R&S®FPS-K73 1321.4140.02
TD-SCDMA BS Measurements R&S®FPS-K76 1321.4379.02
TD-SCDMA UE Measurements R&S®FPS-K77 1321.4385.02
CDMA2000® BS Measurements R&S®FPS-K82 1321.4156.02
CDMA2000® MS Measurements R&S®FPS-K83 1321.4162.02
1xEV-DO BS BS Measurements R&S®FPS-K84 1321.4179.02
1xEV-DO MS Measurements R&S®FPS-K85 1321.4185.02
Analysis of WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j Signals R&S®FPS-K91 13214191.02
Extension of R&S®FPS-K91 to IEEE 802.11n R&S®FPS-K91n 1) 1321.4204.02
Extension of R&S®FPS-K91 to IEEE 802.11p R&S®FPS-K91p 2) 1321.4391.02
Extension of R&S®FPS-K91 to IEEE 802.11ac R&S®FPS-K91ac 3) 1321.4210.02
Analysis of EUTRA/LTE FDD Downlink Signals R&S®FPS-K100 1321.4227.02
Analysis of EUTRA/LTE FDD Uplink Signals R&S®FPS-K101 1321.4340.02
EUTRA/LTE Downlink MIMO Measurements R&S®FPS-K102 4) 1321.4233.02
Analysis of EUTRA/LTE TDD Downlink Signals R&S®FPS-K104 1321.4233.02
Analysis of EUTRA/LTE TDD Uplink Signals R&S®FPS-K105 1321.4362.02
1)	 Requires R&S®FPS-K91 and R&S®FPS-B40 or R&S®FPS-B 160.
2)	 Requires R&S®FPS-K91.
3)	 Requires R&S®FPS-K91 and R&S®FPS-B 160.
4)	 Requires R&S®FPS-K100 or R&S®FPS-K104.